
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2007 Council Meeting\July 17\Contract No 6025.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6025 
SPAIGHT STREET, RUSSELL STREET AND WALTON PLACE RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 
2007 
  

Capitol Underground, Inc. $1,084,711.25 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810355-00-53W0335 $373,066.25 
Contingency 8%+ 29,845.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 55,958.75
Sub-Total $458,870.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0335 $129,502.00 
Contingency 8%+ 10,358.00
Sub-Total $139,860.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0335 $305,782.00 
Contingency 8%+ 24,468.00
Sub-Total $330,250.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810355-00-53W0335 $48,544.00 
Contingency 8%+ 3,884.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 7,282.00
Sub-Total $59,710.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0335 $227,817.00 
Contingency 8%+ 18,223.00
Sub-Total $246,040.00 
 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $1,234,730.00 
 


